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NAME

Koen Reinhold
Bryson Vatch
Seth Smith
Colin Metcalf
Eden Varner
Brandon Pittman
Brody Watterson
Kaiden Gosch
AJ Slupianek
Jacob Moore
Tyler Kenyon
Max Thurow
Tyler Ayotte
Brady Stewart
Kevin Huaracha
Ethan Waugh
Guillermo Kalata
Chase Jones
Wyatt Birkett

YR
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
12

HT
6'1”
5'10”
59"
57"
59"
60"
60"
6’2"
61"
5'10”
57
5'10”
511"
5'10”
54"
6'1"
55"
60"
58"

WT
175
180
150
160
170
180
150
180
190
165
145
145
160
205
200
190
140
150
185

BANK
Varsity
POS # NAME YR HT WT POS
WR/DB 56 Anthony Tofari 11 6'0" 195 OL/DL
HR/DB 60 Cale Kleinschmidt 12 6'0" 210 OL/DL
WR/DB 66 Hudson Pollack 11 511" 160 OL/DL
WR/DB 67 Rylan Donaldson 12 62" 225 OL/DL
FB/LB 72 Tyler Moody 12 6'2" 270 OL/DL
QB/DB 78 Kelvin Gebel 12 5'8” 180 OL/DL
WR/DL 80 Jarret Schmarje 12 511" 190 WR/LB
HB/DL ) )
Stillman Fight Song
RB/DB
FIGHT Stillman High Uphold the glory of our name
WRILB We'll always back you with our cheering We know that you will fight
RB/DB Never say nay, for we are with you So we yell with all our might
All the way, (For all the way) Stillman on to VICTORY!!
WR/DB For when the team wins this game,
HB/DB
FB/LB
K For access to the 2025 Stillman Valley
FBILB : home game rosters, scan
OL/DL . the QR code or visit:
WR/LB : www.stillmanbank.com/svfootball
OL/LB
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NAME

Aiden Currier
Benny Olalde
Cooper Johnson
Drake Johnson
Jakobi Donagen
Tyshawn Gordy
Landon Ziller
Ethan Peeling
Austyn Morris
Xander Garcia
Kaden Rudy
Keaton Salsbury
Jayden Berry
Logyn Embick
Coen Schafer
Miles Olsen
Zandyr Withers
Ethan Reed

Sonny Wesselman

Jakob Moser
Gage Blake

YR
12
12
12
10
11
10
11
11
10
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
10
11
10

HT
511"
6'1l"
5'8”
57"
6'0"
5'5"
6'1”
6'1l"
57"
57"
5'5”
5'10”
5'10”
511"
6'1"
5'8"
6'2"
5'10”
5'8”
5'9”
5'8”

OREGON

WT
165
170
165
140
180
125
165
175
135
145
135
180
160
145
195
165
205
190
150
180
170

POS
QB/DB
QB/DB
RB/DB
RB/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/LB
RB/DB
WRI/LB
RB/DB
RB/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
TE/DL
HB/LB
TE/DL
HB/DL
WRI/LB
HB/LB
HB/LB

# NAME YR HT WT POS
34 Landon Lewis 10 57" 140 TE/LB
40 Braylon Carlson 10 6'1l" 215 OL/DL
51 Cole Suter 10 6'0” 180 OL/DL
52 Yovanni Carreno 10 511" 235 OL/DL
53 Joey Venezia 10 511" 200 OL/LB
54  Brody Patterson 12 511" 160 OL/DL
55 Zayden Vandesand 11 6'5” 215 OL/DL
58 Tristan Smith-Van Cura 12 511" 230 OL/DL
60 Elias Anderson 11 6'3” 215 OL/DL
65 Edward Gomez 12 5'8” 165 OL/DL
70 Kale Wright 12 6'3” 225 OL/DL
70 Aiden Keehler 10 6'0” 245 OL/DL
72 Dawson Alcala 11 6'3" 230 OL/DL
73 Kai Barcai 11 511" 225 OL/DL
75  Erik Antonie 12 62" 315 OL/DL
80 Broden Stradinger 10 5'8” 150 WR/LB
88 Devyn Reeverts 10 6'1” 155 WR/DB
Hunter Skoli 10
Head Coach: Broc Kundert
Assistant Coaches: John Bothe, Colby Dace, Tyler Blume, Bryce Carlson,
Drew Ackman, Dom Marchetti, Andy Gilbert, JP Preston




STILLMAN VALLEY

Sponsored by:

Sophomore/Freshman

# NAME YR HT WT POS
14  Eric Weimeschkirch 10 6'1" 145 QB/DB
16  Ayden Alderks 10 6'0” 170 WR/LB
19  Xander Bell 10 57" 125 RB/DB
23 AJWilson 10 511" 160 WR/DE
24 Dominic Digiusseppi 10 5'6” 135 RB/DB
29  Wade Reiniche 10 5'8” 115 RB/DB
44  Casey McCleary 10 6'2” 175 FB/LB
48  Joe Scott 10 6'0” 180 FB/LB
50 Nolan Grobe 10 6'0” 175 OL/LB
51  Liam James 10 5'9” 200 OL/DL
59 Collin Evenson 10 511" 170 OL/DL
64  Grant Hoffstead 10 6'0” 185 OL/DL
69  Kamilo Fuentes 10 5'8” 230 OL/DL
73  Waveland Faerber 10 6'0” 290 OL/DL
74 Nate Stone 10 6’0" 200 OL/DL
76  Jonah Reed 10 6’0" 260 OL/DL
84  Nickolai Vazquez 10 5'8” 115 WR/DB

Stillman Loyalty Song

We're loyal to you Stillman High
We’'re Cardinals in black Stillman High
We'll back you to stand
It's the BEST in the land
For we know you will stand Stillman High

Go smash that blockade Stillman High
Go crashing ahead Stillman High
Our team is the fame protector
On team for we expect a VICTORY
From you Stillman High!!

#

25
26
27
28

29/21

33
35
36
39
40
42
54
58
61
62
63
71
75
79
81
82
83
85
86
88
89

NAME

John Glendenning
Tyler Bell

Mason Revera
Ryan Hanna
Bentlee Gray
Bryce Brown
Garrett Schwartz
Bradley Bankes
Isaiahs Carreno
Jace Keyster
Lucas Thurow
Cody Ward
Maison Dailey
Aidon Watts
Jacob Dauphin
Justin Cheeseman
Braden Payne
Abraham Urbano
Samuel Schelling
Michael Mutimer
Whitt Carter
Hunter Meyer
Joseph Thurow
Paxxon Ludens
Jace Bayliss
Bentley Young

YR
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5'8”
59"
56"
5'8”
52"
59"
5'8”
6'0”
5'5”
59"
5'10”
511"
6'0"
62"
59"
5'11”
6'1"
5'8”
57
53"
6'3”
511"
510"
57"
510"
6'0”

140
160
110
100
100
160
105
175
115
150
150
175
215
160
155
190
215
185
135
90
155
150
140
130
135
170

()

# NAME YR HT WT POS
2 Austyn Morris 10 5'7" 135 RB/DB
3 Drake Johnson 10 57" 140 RB/DB
4 Broden Stradinger 10 5'8" 150 WR/LB
6 Carson Benesh 9 5'g8” 135 RB/DB
8 Devyn Reeverts 10 6'1" 155 WR/DB
9 Kaden Rudy 10 5'5” 135 RB/DB
10 Tyshawn Gordy 10 5'5" 125 RB/DB
12 Brody Fry 9 5'9” 150 QB/DB
14 Sonny Wesselman 10 5'8" 150 WR/LB
16 Kurtis Rave 9 5'10” 130 WR/DB
17 Gage Blake 10 5'8” 170 HB/LB
18 Braylon Carlson 10 6'1" 215 OL/DL
22 Karter Girton 9 5'6” 150 Kicker
24 Jaxon Oltman 9 5'10" 160 HB/LB
25 Angus Clark 9 5'10” 150 RB/LB
26 Cyrus Rave 9 5'10” 130 WR/DB
32 Zach Troha 9 5'5” 120 RB/DB
36 Landon Lewis 10 57" 140 TE/LB
50 Nate Sowl Dettman 9 6'0" 165 OL/DL

#

51
52
54
57
74
85

OREGON

NAME

Cole Suter
Yovanni Carreno
Jaxsyn Windham
Joey Venezia
Carter Cash
Derrick Van Dyke
Zyah Vandesand

Head Coach: Bryce Carlson

YR
10
10

9
10

10

HT
6'0”
511"
5'7”
511"
57"
6'4"

WT
180
235
220
200
220
165

Assistant Coaches: Drew Ackman, Dom Marchetti, Andy Gilbert

POS

OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
WR/DL




